skfks.cn

** d 170-260mm{J 30234J2|C] --PDF
00000000D00o

TEL:029-82491203

googoog

d 170-260mm-30234J2

goog:

goodmmO
do
DO
TO
O000000OKNO
ogd co
00 CoO
goooboo pud
OO000r/min0
gooon
gooon
ggad
ggad

1503350 00 0
(ABMA)O

dommO
dOd
doO
BO
cO
ro0ono
ro0ono

all

gooobddmm

g
doOon
doon

Dall OO

Da OO

170
310

57

616
865
83

1500
2000
19
3023432

4GB

170
230
52

43

58

203
190
268

293

1/2



) raranmesaRaD

SRR A 170-260mmL 30234J2|0 --PDF
Oo0oooooooooon
skfks.cn

TEL:029-82491203

DbO OO
Cal OO
ChOdOnO
roggd
roggd
goooo
e
YO

Yol

288

14

0.43

14

0.8

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

